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Wettkampf-Nr. 18
50m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 2000
1. Ramon Reisner 2000 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:40,94 140
2. Marvin Obermann 2000 SVV Plauen 00:41,33 136
3. Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,66 133
4. Paul Fritzsch 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:42,43 126
5. Leon Lauterbach 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:42,82 122
6. Nico Kretschmar 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,03 64
7. Paul Müller 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,37 63
8. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:58,63 47
9. Maximilian Krauß 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:00,42 43

Nicht am Start
Lukas Wandtke 2000 SC Plauen 06

Jahrgang 1999
1. Felix Schwarzenberg 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:38,19 173
2. Rick Neubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,27 159
3. Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:46,97 92
4. Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 00:48,23 85
5. Nick Baumgart 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,99 46

Nicht am Start
Sean-Pascal Pfaue 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Tom Wegner 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Jahrgang 1998
1. Max Fiedler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,93 191
2. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:39,59 155
3. Florian Kuß 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,68 154
4. Maximilian Böhme 1998 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,68 154
5. Niklas Drechsel 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:42,97 121
6. Till Aßmann 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,30 48

Jahrgang 1996
1. Felix Ziesche 1996 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:32,73 274
2. Florian Laukner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,47 235
3. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,30 219
4. Philipp Meichsner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,18 203
5. Tobias Kuß 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,39 170
6. Roy Schlegel 1996 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:38,61 167
7. Tobias Knapp 1996 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:47,56 89

Jahrgang 1995
1. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:28,17 431
2. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:29,37 380
3. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:30,03 355
4. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:31,50 308
5. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:33,02 267
6. Julian Närke 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:35,16 221
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Wettkampf-Nr. 18
50m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1995
7. Dennis Axmann 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:42,81 122
8. Philemon Rogalla 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:57,30 51

Nicht am Start
Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 1994 und älter
1. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:25,03 614
2. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:27,66 455
3. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:27,91 443
4. Florian Fischer 1993 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:28,03 437
5. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:28,67 408
6. Sebastian Enke 1991 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:29,08 391
7. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,37 380
8. Leander Bach 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,84 209

Nicht am Start
Stephan Rabe 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Offene Wertung
1. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:25,03 614
2. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:27,66 455
3. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:27,91 443
4. Florian Fischer 1993 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:28,03 437
5. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:28,17 431
6. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:28,67 408
7. Sebastian Enke 1991 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:29,08 391
8. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:29,37 380
9. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:29,37 380
10. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:30,03 355
11. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:31,50 308
12. Felix Ziesche 1996 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:32,73 274
13. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:33,02 267
14. Florian Laukner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,47 235
15. Julian Närke 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:35,16 221
16. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,30 219
17. Leander Bach 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,84 209
18. Philipp Meichsner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,18 203
19. Max Fiedler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,93 191
20. Felix Schwarzenberg 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:38,19 173
21. Tobias Kuß 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,39 170
22. Roy Schlegel 1996 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:38,61 167
23. Rick Neubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,27 159
24. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:39,59 155
25. Florian Kuß 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,68 154
26. Maximilian Böhme 1998 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,68 154
27. Ramon Reisner 2000 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:40,94 140
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Wettkampf-Nr. 18
50m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
28. Marvin Obermann 2000 SVV Plauen 00:41,33 136
29. Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,66 133
30. Paul Fritzsch 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:42,43 126
31. Dennis Axmann 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:42,81 122
32. Leon Lauterbach 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:42,82 122
33. Niklas Drechsel 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:42,97 121
34. Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:46,97 92
35. Tobias Knapp 1996 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:47,56 89
36. Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 00:48,23 85
37. Nico Kretschmar 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,03 64
38. Paul Müller 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,37 63
39. Philemon Rogalla 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:57,30 51
40. Till Aßmann 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,30 48
41. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:58,63 47
42. Nick Baumgart 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,99 46
43. Maximilian Krauß 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:00,42 43

Nicht am Start
Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen
Sean-Pascal Pfaue 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Lukas Wandtke 2000 SC Plauen 06
Tom Wegner 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Stephan Rabe 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg


